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K1 Men Div 3
Pos Bib
1 269
2 60
3 5
4 13
5 55
6 148
7 902
8 291
9 273
10 88
11 270
12 279
13 901
14 185
15 198

K1 Women Div 3

Pos

A W N R

Bib
910
911
19
107

Seaton Park Slalom Results

Name

ROBERT MARSDEN
ANGUS HULBERT
PRETAM GURUNG
MACLAEN NAISMITH
LYLE SMITH

PAUL WATT

PETER CRAIK
PHILLIP BOWEN
MICHAEL DOW
IAIN MCBRIDE
HARRY DOUGLAS
EUAN CLOW
PETER SHAND
EWAN HODGSON
DEREK MCGREGOR

Name

HAYLEIGH MATHERS
JENNI MCKEOWN
BREAGH MACPHERSON
GEORGIA HOLMES

Age
J16
J12
J14
J16

114
118
J16
114
112
114
114

112

Age
J16
J12
J12
J10

Saturday 11th May 2013
Club R1-Time R1-Pens
ABERDEEN KC 104 2
BREADALBANE 114 0
BREADALBANE 106 6
ABERDEEN KC 110 0
ABERDEEN KC 108 2
ABERDEEN KC 112 0
ABERDEEN KC/RGC DNF 0
ABERDEEN KC/RGC 117 0
ABERDEEN KC 112 4
BREADALBANE 122 2
ABERDEEN KC 117 0
ABERDEEN KC 116 2
ABERDEEN KC 122 2
BREADALBANE 122 2
ABERDEEN KC 131 8
Club R1-Time R1-Pens
ABERDEEN KC/RGC 120 0
CR CATS 125 0
BREADALBANE 126 6
BREADALBANE 136 58
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R1-
Total
106
114
112
110
110
112
DNF
117
116
124
117
118
124
124
139

R1-
Total
120
125
132
194

R2-Time
99
107
108
109
108
114
113
114
109
117
119
116
119
127
126

R2-Time
118
125
122
137

R2-Pens
4
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R2-Pens
8

0
4
8

R2-
Total
103
107
108
109
110
116
113
114
159
117
123
118
121
129
128

R2-
Total
126
125
126
145

Best
Total

103
107
108
109
110
112
113
114
116
117
117
118
121
124
128

Best
Total

120
125
126
145

Points
1000
933
867
800
733
667
600
533
467
400
333
267
200
133
67

Points
933
667
600

67
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C1 Men Div3
Pos Bib
1 10
2 20
3 22
4 55

C1 Women Div 3

Pos Bib
1 8
C2 Div 2/3
Pos Bib
1 58
2 920
K1 Men
Div 4
Pos Bib
1 9
2 15
3 10
4 14
5 21
6 23
7 8
8 13
9 6
10 2

Seaton Park Slalom Results

Name

DAN HOSIE

IAN HOSIE
ANDREW DOUGLAS
CAMERON BROWN

Name
JANET PECK

Name
I.HOSIE & D.HOSIE
A.DOUGLAS & G.HUGHES

Name

ROSS FORSHAW
EWAN HAROLD
EUAN FINCH
CAMERON HAROLD
HARRY FETTES
PAUL SMART

JACK KELLET
GORDON HAROLD
FINN MACDONALD
STEVEN HOSIE

Age
J14
J18
J14
J16

Age

Age
J18
J16

Age
J12
J14
J12
J12
Vet
Vet
J12
Vet
J10
Vet

Saturday 11th May 2013
Club R1-Time R1-Pens
ABERDEEN KC 112 4
ABERDEEN KC 123 0
ABERDEEN KC 126 6
ABERDEEN KC 128 10
Club R1-Time R1-Pens
ABERDEEN KC 113 52
Club R1-Time R1-Pens
ABERDEEN KC 132 4
ABERDEEN KC 147 12
Club R1-Time R1-Pens
CR CATS 127 2
ABERDEEN KC 128 2
CR CATS 126 4
ABERDEEN KC 133 10
ABERDEEN KC 129 2
ABOYNE CC 133 2
CR CATS 135 2
ABERDEEN KC 141 14
BREADALBANE 147 8
ABERDEEN KC 153 6
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R1-
Total
116
123
132
138

R1-
Total
165

Total
136
159

R1-
Total
129
130
130
143
131
135
137
155
155
159

R2-Time R2-Pens
117 2
118 0
122 6
133 2

R2-Time R2-Pens
115 0

R2-Time R2-Pens
141 6
145 4

R2-Time R2-Pens

135 100

128 4

130 8

130 0

134 4

137 56

137 2

140 2

141 2

148 10

R2-
Total
119
118
128
135

R2-
Total
115

Total
147
149

R2-
Total
235
132
138
130
138
193
139
142
143
158

Best
Total

116
118
128
135

Best
Total

115

Best
Total

136
149

Best
Total

129
130
130
130
131
135
137
142
143
158

Points
933
800
267
133

Points
1000

Points
300
67

Points
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
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K1 Women Div 4

Pos Bib
1 17
2 5
3 12
4 22
C1 Men Div4
Pos Bib
1 18
C2Div4
Pos Bib
1 5055.18
2 14.3148
Officials
Pos Bib
1 7
2 5020
3 4
4 5010
5 18
6 5055

Seaton Park Slalom Results

Name

RACHEL WATT
BETHAN MACDONALD
CHRISTIE BARRY
MARIA WILLIAMS

Name
BEN HOSIE

Name
C.BROWN & B.HOSIE
C.HAROLD & P.WATT

Name

STUART GERRIE
IAN HOSIE
GREGOR HUGHES
DAN HOSIE

BEN HOSIE
CAMERON BROWN

Age
J16
J12
J12
Vet

Age
J12

Age
J16
J14

Age

J18
116
J14
112
J16

Saturday 11th May 2013

Club R1-Time

ABERDEEN KC 114 2
BREADALBANE 157 2
ABERDEEN KC 150 6
ABOYNE CC 189 8
Club R1-Time

ABERDEEN KC 131 8
Club R1-Time

ABERDEEN KC 195 8
ABERDEEN KC 184 60
Club R1-Time

ABERDEEN KC 72 2
ABERDEEN KC 93 4
ABERDEEN KC 96 0
ABERDEEN KC 95 2
ABERDEEN KC 103 6
ABERDEEN KC 105 4
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R1-Pens

R1-Pens

R1-Pens

R1-Pens

R1-
Total
116
159
156
197

R1-
Total
139

R1-
Total
203
244

R1-
Total
74
97
96
97
109
109

R2-Time

130
143
180
193

R2-Time

128

R2-Time

170
184

R2-Time

72
94
96
96
105
111

R2-Pens

2

0
2
2

R2-Pens

2

R2-Pens

4

54

R2-Pens

0
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R2-
Total
132
143
182
195

R2-
Total
130

R2-
Total

174

238

R2-
Total
72
94
96
98
109
113

Best
Total

116
143
156
195

Best
Total

130

Best
Total

174
238

Best
Total

72
94
96
97
109
109

Points
NR
NR
NR
NR

Points
NR

Points
NR
NR

Points
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

CLS

K1MP
K1M?2
K1M?2
K1M?2
K1M2
K1M2
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AKC Handicap Open

Pos
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Name

JANET PECK

JENNI MCKEOWN
BREAGH MACPHERSON
RACHEL WATT
ANGUS HULBERT
HAYLEIGH MATHERS
STUART GERRIE
ROBERT MARSDEN
IAN HOSIE

IAIN MCBRIDE
PRETAM GURUNG
GREGOR HUGHES
MACLAEN NAISMITH
LYLE SMITH

DAN HOSIE

DAN HOSIE
GEORGIA HOLMES
BEN HOSIE

PAUL WATT

IAN HOSIE

BETHAN MACDONALD
PETER CRAIK

PHILLIP BOWEN
EWAN HODGSON
BEN HOSIE
MICHAEL DOW
HARRY DOUGLAS
EUAN CLOW

Seaton Park Slalom Results

Status

Vet
112
J12
J16
J12
J16
Sen
J16
J18
112
114
J16
J16
Sen
J14
114
J10
J12
114
J18
J12
J18
J16
112
J12
114
114
114

Club

ABERDEEN KC

CR CATS
BREADALBANE
ABERDEEN KC
BREADALBANE
ABERDEEN KC/RGC
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
BREADALBANE
BREADALBANE
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
BREADALBANE
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
BREADALBANE
ABERDEEN KC/RGC
ABERDEEN KC/RGC
BREADALBANE
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC

Boat
C1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
C1
K1
K1
K1
C1
K1
K1
K1
K1
C1
K1
K1
K1

Saturday 11th May 2013
Sex Division ~ R1-Time  R1-Pens
W Div 3 113 52
W Div 3 125 0
W Div 3 126 6
W Div 4 114 2
M Div 3 114 0
W Div 3 120 0
M Prem 72 2
M Div 3 104 2
M Div 2 93 4
M Div 3 122 2
M Div 3 106 6
M Div 2 96 0
M Div 3 110 0
M Div 3 108 2
M Div 2 95 2
M Div 3 112 4
W Div 3 136 58
M Div 2 103 6
M Div 3 112 0
M Div 3 123 0
W Div 4 157 2
M Div 3 0 0
M Div 3 117 0
M Div 3 122 2
M Div 4 131 8
M Div 3 112 4
M Div 3 117 0
M Div 3 116 2
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R1-Total

165
125
132
116
114
120
74
106
97
124
112
96
110
110
97
116
194
109
112
123
159

117
124
139
116
117
118

R2-Time

115
125
122
130
107
118
72
99
94
117
108
9%
109
108
96
117
137
105
114
118
143
113
114
127
128
109
119
116

R2-Pens

0
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R2-Total

115
125
126
132
107
126
72
103
94
117
108
96
109
110
98
119
145
109
116
118
143
113
114
129
130
159
123
118

Best
Total

115
125
126
116
107
120
72
103
94
117
108
96
109
110
97
116
145
109
112
118
143
113
114
124
130
116
117
118

H'icap

H'cap

Res
59
65
66
66
67
70
72
73
77
77
78
79
79
80
80
80
80
82
82
82
83
83
84
84
84
86
87
88

Points
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29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

ROSS FORSHAW
EUAN FINCH
CAMERON HAROLD
PETER SHAND
ANDREW DOUGLAS
CAMERON BROWN
I.HOSIE & D.HOSIE
CHRISTIE BARRY
JACK KELLET

DEREK MCGREGOR
FINN MACDONALD
CAMERON BROWN
EWAN HAROLD
HARRY FETTES

PAUL SMART
A.DOUGLAS & G.HUGHES
GORDON HAROLD
STEVEN HOSIE
C.BROWN & B.HOSIE
MARIA WILLIAMS
C.HAROLD & P.WATT

Seaton Park Slalom Results

J12
J12
112
Vet
114
J16
J18
J12
J12
Vet
J10
J16
114
Vet
Vet
J16
Vet
Vet
J16
Vet
J14

CR CATS

CR CATS
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
CR CATS
ABERDEEN KC
BREADALBANE
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
ABOYNE CC
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
ABERDEEN KC
ABOYNE CC
ABERDEEN KC

K1
K1
K1
K1
Cc1
K1
C2
K1
K1
K1
K1
Cc1
K1
K1
K1
C2
K1
K1
C2
K1
C2

Saturday 11th May 2013

T L=< ELgEgEELEEgELgLE=sE<gxgeggegere

Div 4 127
Div 4 126
Div 4 133
Div 3 122
Div 3 126
Div 2 105
Div 3 132
Div 4 150
Div 4 135
Div 3 131
Div 4 147
Div 3 128
Div 4 128
Div 4 129
Div 4 133
Div 3 147
Div 4 141
Div 4 153
Div 4 195
Div 4 189
Div 4 184
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12
14

60

129
130
143
124
132
109
136
156
137
139
155
138
130
131
135
159
155
159
203
197
244

135
130
130
119
122
111
141
180
137
126
141
133
128
134
137
145
140
148
170
193
184

100
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(9]
RGN

10

54

235
138
130
121
128
113
147
182
139
128
143
135
132
138
193
149
142
158
174
195
238

129
130
130
121
128
109
136
156
137
128
143
135
130
131
135
149
142
158
174
195
238

89
90
90
91
92
92
96
96
97
98
98
99
100
101
105
109
112
128
134
145
198
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